
Date Time Topic
Friday, April 21, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Introduction  of computer & syllabus dicussion

Monday, April 24, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Computer Hardware
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM History & Generation of computer

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Computer Memory
Thursday, April 27, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Software

Friday, April 28, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Windows
Saturday, April 29, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Doubt Class

Monday, May 1, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Operating system
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM MS-Office -1

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM MS-Office -2
Thursday, May 4, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM MS-Office -3

Friday, May 5, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM MS-Office -4
Saturday, May 6, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Doubt Class
Monday, May 8, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Networking-1
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Networking-2

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Internet & Network security
Thursday, May 11, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Internet & Network security

Friday, May 12, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Practice Question-1
Saturday, May 13, 2023 8:00PM-9:00PM Doubt Class


